








FIRST ROUND
clothes food fruit school toys

100 100 100 100 100
200 200 200 200 200
300 300 300 300 300
400 400 400 400 400
500 500 500 500 500



Clothes 100

What do you wear in 
winter?

boots



Clothes 200

What do you put on ypur 
hands in winter?

gloves



Clothes 300

What do you wear to swim?

swimsuit



Clothes 400

What can you wear for school?

Trousers



Clothes 500
What do you wear in 

autumn?

coat



Food 100
What food do all children like?

Pizza



Food 200

What food don`t you like?

soup



Food 300

What food is famous in 
China?

sushi



Food 400

What do you put in water to make it cold?

ice



Food 500
What drink people make from fruit?

juice





















1 b
2 b
3 a
4 b
5 c



Dictation – наречия частоты 
(ever-never-just и тд - криб есть в 
большой тетради!





















Dictation

1. В течении
2. Когда-

либо
3. Все еще 

не
4. Никогда
5. Только что
6. Уже
7. Как долго?
8. До сих пор
9. С 

1. For
2. Ever
3. Yet
4. Never
5. Just
6. Already
7. How long
8. So far
9. since





















Have u ever? Game with cards and a ring!!!





«Клад
»

Клад искал один чудак
Целый месяц
dig-dug-dug                                копать
Find-found-found                       находить-
искать
Наконец
Металлический ларец
И, конечно,
Think-thought-thought             думать
Что богато заживёт
Take-took-taken                          брать
Он топор
И сорвал с него запор
Перед тем, как открывать
Go-went-gone                             идти
Домой поспать
И всю ночь во сне чудак
Drive-drove-driven                      водить
кадиллак



Prison video-translate!



Gametime!



1. Grammar copy
2. Poem «Клад»
3. Listening test


















